

Chagrin Valley Paving, Inc.  
 17290 Munn Road  
 Chagrin Falls, OH 44023

Ronyak Paving, Inc.  
 P.O. Box 567  
 Burton, OH 44021

Karvo Paving Company  
 4524 Hudson Drive  
 Stow, OH 44224

ITEM NO.	ODOT NO.	DESCRIPTION OF ITEM	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES		UNIT BID	TOTAL BID	UNIT BID	TOTAL BID	UNIT BID	TOTAL BID
1	103	Contract Performance Bond and Premium	1	LUMP	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$6,150.00	\$6,150.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
2	253	Pavement Repair, As Per Plan	200.0	CY	\$240.00	\$48,000.00	\$300.00	\$60,000.00	\$245.00	\$49,000.00
3	254	Pavement Planing, As Per Plan	42000.0	SY	\$1.20	\$50,400.00	\$1.25	\$52,500.00	\$1.29	\$54,180.00
4	SPEC	Recycled Asphalt Aggregate Paving, As Per Plan	1	LUMP	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$32,700.00	\$32,700.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
5	407	Non-Tracking Tack Coat	6000	GAL	\$2.00	\$12,000.00	\$2.00	\$12,000.00	\$2.25	\$13,500.00
6	424	Fine Graded Polymer, Asphalt Concrete, Surface Course, Type B, PG76-22M	1200.0	CY	\$171.00	\$205,200.00	\$169.00	\$202,800.00	\$192.00	\$230,400.00
7	441	Asphalt Concrete, Intermediate Course, Type 2, (448) PG64-22	2400.0	CY	\$120.00	\$288,000.00	\$115.00	\$276,000.00	\$118.50	\$284,400.00
8	441	Asphalt Concrete, Surface Course, Type 1, (448) PG64-22 (Driveways)	50.0	CY	\$300.00	\$15,000.00	\$250.00	\$12,500.00	\$270.00	\$13,500.00
9	614	Maintaining Traffic	1	LUMP	\$17,900.00	\$17,900.00	\$18,500.38	\$18,500.38	\$21,000.00	\$21,000.00
10	614	Work Zone Center Line, Class II, 740.06, Type 1	9.27	MILE	\$400.00	\$3,708.00	\$400.00	\$3,708.00	\$242.00	\$2,243.34
11	617	Compacted Aggregate (RACP)	150.0	CY	\$50.00	\$7,500.00	\$87.50	\$13,125.00	\$72.00	\$10,800.00
12	624	Mobilization	1	LUMP	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,500.39	\$5,500.39	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
13	642	Center Line, Type 1	6.18	MILE	\$620.00	\$3,831.60	\$620.00	\$3,831.60	\$530.00	\$3,275.40
14	642	Edge Line, 4", Type 1	3.09	MILE	\$707.00	\$2,184.63	\$707.00	\$2,184.63	\$970.00	\$2,997.30
15	644	Stop Line	55.0	FEET	\$15.00	\$825.00	\$15.00	\$825.00	\$8.00	\$440.00
					<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>\$695,049.23</b>	<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>\$702,325.00</b>	<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>\$720,736.04</b>